 Thermo Scientific™ Eutech™
Expert Series Waterproof Testers
Accurate, on-the-go solutions
for water analysis
2
Pocket tester floats
& meets waterproof
IP67 rating

Ingress Protection IP67 rating; waterproof
Dimensions (LxWxH) 17 x 4.5 x 3 cm
Ordering Information
Order Code Product Description
Pocket Tester
EXPERTCTS Expert CTS pocket tester, batteries
Conductivity Standard Solutions & Sachets
ECCON100BT 100 μS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BT 1413 μS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1288BT 12.88 mS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BS 1413 μS/cm KCl, box of 20 x 20 mL sachets
TDS 442 Standard Solutions
EC442300BT 300 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4421000BT 1000 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4423000BT 3000 ppm 442, 480 mL